
DAY 1 of 1       CALL SHEET THURSDAY, JANUARY 10TH 2019
MCDONALD'S #3 JOB # UNLI 0003

PRODUCTION COMPANY CLIENT LOCATION HOSPITAL
B-REEL FILMS McDonald's
2221 Lincoln Blvd. 110 N Carpenter St.
Venice, CA 90291 Chicago, IL, 60607
310.450.6666

AGENCY EDITORIAL CREW & CAST PARKING: WEATHER
We Are Unlimited Cutters
225 N Michigan Ave, 21st Fl. 515 N State St SUNRISE: 6:59 AM
Chicago, IL 60601 Chicago, IL 60654 SUNSET: 5:01 PM
312.552.6400 312.644.2500 TEMP HIGH: 67º

TEMP LOW: 48º
PRODUCTION CONTACTS TRUCK PARKING:
Production Supervisor Wendal 323.691.1726
Asst. Production Supervisor Taz 206.321.2694 DIGITAL /  FILM: Digital
Gang Boss Carlos 818.314.5644 SOUND: Sync

PRODUCTION  NAME PHONE EMAIL CALL WRAP CLIENT NAME PHONE EMAIL
DIRECTOR Jesper Hiro 6:30A US MARKETING Rebecca Anderson
EXECUTIVE PRODUCER Michael McQuhae O/C US MARKETING Jen Fulena
PRODUCER Rachel North 323.839.3646 missrachelnorth@gmail.com 6:30A
PRODUCTION SUPERVISOR Wendal Scott Reeder 323.691.1726 wendalscott@me.com 5A MPC TECHNICAL ADVISOR Todd Dressel 909.214.9206 tldressel@gmail.com 6:30A
ASST. PROD. SUPERVISOR Taliesin 'Taz' Reimers 206.321.2694 tgnreimers@gmail.com 5:45A MPC STAGE MANAGER Norm Berens 310.936.3830 neberens@gmail.com 4:45A
1ST AD Andy Morris 818.642.0876 andymorrisproduction@yahoo.com 6:15A FOOD STYLIST Paris deJesus 951.536.3374 pdgdejesus@gmail.com 6:30A
2ND AD Josh Gegen 818.384.1235 joshuagegen@hotmail.com 6A ASST. FOOD STYLIST John Anthony Galang 213.321.4263 jagalang612@gmail.com 6:30A
CAMERA ASST. FOOD STYLIST Cheryl Dent 310.251.2149 cheryldent10@gmai.com 6:30A
DP Eric Steelberg 818.554.4329 mediumgrey@gmail.com 6:30A
CAMERA OP, B CAM Cale Finot 310.621.9007 cale@calefinot.com 6:30A AGENCY
1ST AC, A CAM Joe Segura 321.749.3180 josephlsegura@gmail.com 6:15A ACCOUNT  EXECUTIVE Marissa Meliker
1ST AC, B CAM Brent Egan 805.433.2997 beagsegan05@yahoo.com 6:15A CREATIVE DIRECTOR Tim Souers
2ND AC, A CAM Jordan Cramer 858.353.4179 jordan.cramer1@gmail.com 6:15A COPYWRITER Melanie Sims
DIT Parisa Rezvani 310.497.5628 rezvani.parisa@gmail.com 6:15A CONTENT PRODUCER Juale Chavez
LIGHTING
GAFFER Osha Mattei 310.245.8023 ohmcorp.1@gmail.com 6:15A TALENT NAME PHONE EMAIL CALL WRAP
BB ELECTRIC Rossmor Warren 310.913.3777 rossmore@me.com 6:15A TITAN SQUAD MOM Melissa Recalde 956.224.0181 melissarecalde@gmail.com 6:15A
ELECTRIC Isaac Martinez 323.717.4667 stillinmotion@icloud.com 6:15A TITAN SQUAD GIRL, 9yrs Kingsley Perez 323.365.0206 cherylandangelo@aol.com 7A
ELECTRIC Max Schwartz 518.429.3807 max.schwartz.film@gmail.com 6:15A TITAN SQUAD BOY, 8yrs Jaydan Valdivia 323.384.3415 valdiviajaydan@gmail.com 7A
ELECTRIC DRIVER Michael Off Anamal 818.679.9332 theanamal@aol.com 6:15A
GRIP STACKING PARTY DAD 1 Willie James 818.220.9310 twenty4play99@gmail.com 10:30A
KEY GRIP Sean Crowell 818.370.9643 spcgrip@mindspring.com 6:15A STACKING PARTY DAD 2 Drew Brooks 323.510.1234 clickandmove@gmail.com 10:30A
BB GRIP Jeremiah Magan 562.618.7022 jjmagan@gmail.com 6:15A STACKING PARTY GIRL 1, 8yrs Zion Broadnax 818.915.0667 mrmichaelbroadnax@gmail.com 10:45A
GRIP  Ely Gonzales 949.547.8231 ely3gonzalez@yahoo.com 6:15A STACKING PARTY GIRL 2, 8yrs Jolie Brazile 323.371.9903 jataunbrazile@gmail.com 10:45A
GRIP  Chris Thrasher 602.332.8488 cpthrasher@mc.com 6:15A STACKING PARTY GIRL 3, 10yrs Layla Acosta 415.948.9061 lucyleggs415@yahoo.com 10:45A
GRIP DRIVER Rob Richardson 818.802.3897 rrtourman@aol.com 6:15A STACKING PARTY GIRL 4, 7yrs Valentina Mandala 661.645.9834 tanya.cavoto@gmail.com 10:45A
ART STACKING PARTY BOY 1, 9yrs Jonny Berryman 979.204.7975 berrymanactors@gmail.com 11A
ART DIRECTOR Andy Rhodes 323.697.5015 andyrhodes@mac.com 6:15A STACKING PARTY BOY 2, 7yrs Dominic Aguilar 626.262.9838 ashleylewy@yahoo.com 11A
PROP MASTER John Hartman 323.304.3622 hartmanfilms@mac.com Per AR STACKING PARTY BOY 3, 8yrs Tyson Motel 951.264.9012 vincemotel@gmail.com 11A
ASST. PROP MASTER Edward McGrady 323.270.5150 oochie@mac.com Per AR EXTRAS
LEADMAN Chino Arellano 818.434.2105 chino321@mac.com Per AR TITAN SQUAD EXTRAS, x12 Per Atmosphere 6:45A
SET DRESSER Roger Deering 323.868.7161 flyingdutchboy72@yahoo.com Per AR STACKING PARTY EXTRAS, x6 Per Atmosphere 11A
VANITIES
COSTUMER  Kate DeBlasio 310.489.0696 katedeblasio@gmail.com 6A VENDORS VENDOR PHONE EMAIL
ASST. COSTUMER Darlene Wynn 818.472.0592 darlenewynn@me.com 6A Camera Panavision, W Hills 818.316.1000 jim.roudebush@panavision.com

KEY MAKE UP Allyson Joyner 213.216.1328 allyson.joyner@me.com 6A Catering Off The Shelf 818.896.0001 andria@offtheshelfcatering.com

ASST.  MAKE UP Andrea Berman 310.560.3066 ajmarbles@gmail.com 6A Casting RMB Casting 310.880.3494 ryan@rmbcasting.com
SOUND / VTR / SCRIPT Crafty Hungry Eye 213.361.3051 oztownbhoy@gmail.com
SOUND  Stanley Gonzales 805.794.5880 stangonzales@gmail.com 6:30A Dolly JL Fisher 818.846.8366 raquel@jlfisher.com
BOOM Brian Linder 323.314.4189 bcleaver63@mac.com 6:30A Extras Atmosphere 818.415.3697 dan.sap@me.com
VTR Finn Riley 818.371.5376 finn@maccool.net 6:15A Grip Equipment/Truck Angel City Grip
SCRIPT SUPERVISOR Thiele Robinson 617.283.1291 thielerobinson@mac.com 6:45A Hard Drives Filmtools 818.450.1122 richardk@filmtools.com
LOCATIONS / TRANSPO / MISC. Insurance AON / Albert G. Ruben 818.742.0848 christian.aguilar@aon.com

GANG BOSS Carlos Rodriguez 818.314.5644 carlrodz399@yahoo.com 4:45A Jib Cranium 818.903.4343 nicobally@cranium.tv
FIRE OFFICER Rudy Ortega 714.469.4200 rudyorgeta@sbcglobal.net 5A Lifts Herc 818.822.2090 drdiaz@hercrentals.com
CATERING DRIVER Keith Strouse 702.858.4370 keithstrouse@gmail.com 4:45A Lighting Equipment/Truck JAR Industries 323.397.0847 jmoriarty@mac.com
STUDIO TEACHER Rob Johnston 310.741.0925 coolstudioteacher@gmail.com 6:45A Location MPC
STUDIO TEACHER Jo Ann Smith 818.414.3121 jsmith2116@aol.com 10:30A Payroll Service CAPS 310.280.0755
CRAFT SERVICE Sid Cooper 503.314.6436 sidneyvoncooper@gmail.com 6:45A Permits LAFD
PRODUCTION ASSISTANTS / MISC. Production Supplies Hot Bricks 818.528.5515 hotbricks@yahoo.com
PA - Office David Ruiz 310.237.2862 druizmarquez@gmail.com Security Manny's Security 562.572.1484 m.berumen@verizon.net
PA - Office Michaela Fraboni 718.473.5355 miafrabs@gmail.com 7A Shipping Bellair 310.216.9200
PA - Prod. Truck Danita Clark 626.644.0012 danitalclark@gmail.com 5:45A Sound Stanley Gonzalez
PA - Camera Truck Cody Barbato 949.933.3874 cody.barbato@gmail.com 5:45A Trucking Galpin 323.957.3333 jrios@galpin.com
PA Nick Tripi 949.310.8448 nicholastripi@gmail.com 5:45A VTR In The Field 818.371.5376 finn@maccool.net
PA Jamesha 'Jay' Elliott 562.235.4707 elliottjamesha@gmail.com 5:45A Walkies Hot Bricks 818.528.5515 hotbricks@yahoo.com
PA Tyler Wilson 310.897.8230 twwilson01@yahoo.com 6A
PA Ryan Johnson 323.369.3261 ryanmjohnson@gmail.com Per AR
PA Cole Holland 310.435.8668 cole.r.holland@gmail.com Per AR
PA Lani Miller 310.922.0563 lanibleu@gmail.com Per KB 1st Shot: 2nd Meal:
NOTES:

1st Meal: 1st Shot After:

1st Shot After: Camera Wrap:

5:15A @ Venice

7:30A

GENERAL CREW CALL
6:15 AM

Queen of the Valley Hospital Citrus Valley Health Partners

McDonald's Production Center 1115 S Sunset Ave
17030 Green Dr. West Covina, CA 91790

City of Industry, CA 91745 626.962.4011

McDonald's Production Center, Gate 5
17040 Green Dr.

Hacienda Heights, CA 91745
(BREAKFAST & LUNCH SERVED HERE AS WELL)

McDonald's Production Center
17030 Green Dr.

City of Industry, CA 91745
*** PARK AS DIRECTED ***

CALL
N/C

7:30A

7:30A
7:30A
7:30A

CONTACT
Jim  

Andria - RTS @ 5:45A

Ryan Berntsein
Karl

Raquel
Dan
Sean

Richard
Christian Aguilar

Ryan  
John Moriarty

Betty

Nico

Ali
PRODUCTION REPORT:

*** ABSOLUTELY NO SOCIAL MEDIA POSTING ***

Ali
Manny @ 5:30A

Stan
Jessica

Finn


